
280

I30

I30

W 7th St. W 6th St.

W 2nd St.

W 2nd St.

Com
m

erce St.

Houston St.

Jones St.

Jones St.

Calhoun St.

Calhoun St.

W 7th St. 7th & University7th & University

Montgomery PlazaMontgomery Plaza

Dickies ArenaDickies Arena

Panther Island

Trinity Park

W Lancaster Ave. W Lancaster Ave.W Lancaster Ave.

E Vickery Blvd.E Vickery Blvd. S M
ain St.

S M
ain St.

H
enderson St.

H
enderson St.

U
niversity D

r.
U

niversity D
r.

G
endy St.

M
ontgom

ery St.

Camp Bowie Blvd.

Camp Bowie Blvd.

C
urrie St.

C
urrie St.

Harley
Ave.

Tr
ail

 D
r.

Fort Worth
Central Station

SUNDANCE
SQUARE

SUNDANCE
SQUARE

FORT WORTH
CONVENTION CENTER

FORT WORTH
CONVENTION CENTER

Fort Worth
T&P Station
Fort Worth
T&P Station

CULTURAL DISTRICT

TEXRail & TRE Station*
*Rail and bus transfer center

Dash Route & Stops
Dash Direction

5:00
5:30
6:00
6:30
7:00
7:30
8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30
9:45

5:13
5:43
6:13
6:43
7:13
7:43
8:13
8:43
9:13
9:43
9:58

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

9:45
10:00
10:15

9:58
10:13
10:28

-
-
-

-
-
-

10:03
10:18
10:33

10:14
10:29
10:44

Saturday & Sunday - Feb. 25 & 26 ONLY

CENTRAL
STATION

MONTGOMERY
PLAZA

DICKIES
ARENA

every 15 minutes

1 2 3

5:03
5:33
6:03
6:33
7:03
7:33
8:03
8:33
9:03
9:33
9:48

5:14
5:44
6:14
6:44
7:14
7:44
8:14
8:44
9:14
9:44
9:59

DICKIES
ARENA

CAMP BOWIE
& BOLAND

CENTRAL
STATION

1 2 3

a.m. times Race tra	c may a�ect timesp.m. times

WESTBOUND – TO THE CULTURAL DISTRICT EASTBOUND – TO DOWNTOWN FORT WORTH

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

IT’S ELECTRIC!
EXPLORE
THE CULTURAL DISTRICT
DOWNTOWN FORT WORTH
The Dash by Trinity Metro is an all electric bus. 
Kick back and recharge in our stylish seats as 
you dash between downtown Fort Worth and 
the Cultural District.

TICKETS*
ONE WAY: $2	 	 ALL DAY: $5
*Reduced options available. No ticket required for children 4 and under.

DETOUR & REVISED
SCHEDULE EFFECTIVE

COWTOWN MARATHON
RACE WEEKEND

FEBRUARY 25 & 26, 2023

817.215.8600


