

### IT'S ELECTRIC!

# EXPLORE THE CULTURAL DISTRICT DOWNTOWN FORT WORTH

The Dash by Trinity Metro is an all electric bus. Kick back and recharge in our stylish seats as you *dash* between downtown Fort Worth and the Cultural District.

#### **TICKETS\***

ONE WAY: **\$2** ALL DAY: **\$5** 

\*Reduced options available. No ticket required for children 4 and under.



#### Saturday & Sunday - Feb. 25 & 26 ONLY

WESTBOUND - TO THE CULTURAL DISTRICT

CENTRAL STATION	MONTGOMERY PLAZA	DICKIES ARENA	DICKIES ARENA	CAMP BOWIE & BOLAND	CENTRAL STATION
1	>— <b>2</b> —	3	1	>—(2)—(	<b>3</b>
5:00	5:13	-	-	5:03	5:14
5:30	5:43	-	-	5:33	5:44
6:00	6:13	-	-	6:03	6:14
6:30	6:43	-	-	6:33	6:44
7:00	7:13	-	-	7:03	7:14
7:30	7:43	-	-	7:33	7:44
8:00	8:13	-	-	8:03	8:14
8:30	8:43	-	-	8:33	8:44
9:00	9:13	-	-	9:03	9:14
9:30	9:43	-	-	9:33	9:44
9:45	9:58	-	-	9:48	9:59
every 15 minutes					

9:45 9:58 - - 10:03 10:14 10:00 10:13 - - 10:18 10:29 10:15 10:28 - - 10:33 10:44

a.m. times **p.m. times** Race traffic

Race traffic may affect times

EASTBOUND - TO DOWNTOWN FORT WORTH

DETOUR & REVISED SCHEDULE EFFECTIVE

## COWTOWN MARATHON RACE WEEKEND

FEBRUARY 25 & 26, 2023